
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MANALI

Pay Slip for - JUL 2024

RANGRI, MANALI, DISTT. KULLU-175131

Mr. Vinay Kumar

TGT. Science

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 49000.00

3373001500043630

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

12-02-2019DOJ :

231104

204Employee Code :

REGULARJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

563597271297

DUIPK2621G

101291273972

Pay Level 7

Pension A/C No. : 0

Total :  63280.00

 2520.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 11760.00DA :

HRA :

 49000.00Basic Pay :

Total :  7291.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  7291.00

Net Salary :  55989.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Five Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty-Nine Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**21-08-2024


